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BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Cairns Convention Centre’s Beverage packages showcase a range of Australian products, suitable for all events, and can be customised
to complement menu choices.

Please note: prices are listed per person and every subsequent half hour above the times listed below will be charged at an additional $4 per person.

BEVERAGES 1HR 2HR 3HR 4HR 5HR ENHANCE VOUR PACKAGE

Cellar $29 $34 s41 $47 $51 Mt Uncle Distillery, Spirit Package - add $11 per guest

Premium $33.50  $38.50 $45.50 $52.50 $56.50

Deluxe $39 44 $51 $59 $63 Mt Uncle Distillery Spirit Package can be added to Cellar,
Premium and Deluxe drink packages

SOFT DRINKS 1HR 2HR 3HR 4HR 5HR

The package includes vodka, gin, rum and whiskey
$13.00 $15.50 $18.00 $20.50 $23.00

All products are made local at the Mt Uncle Distillery.

Mt Uncle Distillery was North Queensland’s first distillery

on the Atherton Tablelands, QLD. Nestled at the foothill of
Mount Uncle itself and set in beautiful landscaped gardens
within a Banana plantation, Mt. Uncle Distillery is a stunning
place to visit.

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.
We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.



PACKAGES

All packages include sparkling and still water, non-alcoholic beer and wine, soft drinks and juice

CELLAR PACKAGE

Let us do the work for you.
We will provide a selection of
beverages that compliments
your menu choice.

WHITE
A selection that will include
sparkling, white and red wine

BEER
A selection of low, mid and
full-strength beer

PREMIUM PACKAGE

WINE

Please choose three varietals from
the below selection. We recommend
a sparkling, a white and a red wine.

SPARKLING
Marty’s Block Brut Cuvee
Wolf Blass Bilyara Sparkling Brut

WHITE

Marty’s Block Sauvignon Blanc

Wolf Blass Bilyara Sauvignon Blanc
Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay

ROSE
Marty’s Block Rose

RED

Marty’s Block Cabernet Shiraz

Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz

Tempus Two Silver Cabernet Sauvignon
BEER

XXXX Gold

XXXX Dry Lager
Hahn Premium Light

Furphy Refreshing Ale

CIDER
5 Seed Cloudy Apple Cider

DELUX PACKAGE

WINE

Please choose four varietals from
the below selection. We recommend
a sparkling, a white and a red wine.

SPARKLING

T’Gallant Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Redbank Victorian Prosecco

WHITE

Little Berry Pinot Grigio

Redbank Victorian Sauvignon Blanc
Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay

ROSE
Cape Schanck Heathcote Rose

RED

Redbank Victorian Merlot
Seppelt The Drives Shiraz

Little Berry Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER

Hahn Super Dry 3.5

James Squire Shackles Lager
Little Creatures Rogers’

Little Creatures Pale Ale

CIDER AND GINGER BEER
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider
James Squire Ginger Beer

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.
We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.
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BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

FOR BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION'PLEASE SELECT A MAXIMUM OF:

3 beers (one needs to be a light or mid strength beer)

1 cider

3 varietals of wine - recommended one sparkling, one white, one red
Non-alcoholic options

Spirits - choose either standard spirits or Mt Uncle spirits




BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

JUICE AND SOFTDRINKS

Juice (300m{ bottle) $6.00
Coolridge still water (600ml bottle) $5.00
Coolridge Sparkling (500m! bottle) $5.50
Pepsi, Pepsi max, Sunkist or Solo (600ml{ bottle) $5.50
Red Bull or Red Bull Sugar Free (250ml can) $7.00
Scoo Brew Cairns Kombucha (330m/ bottle) $7.00

BEER AND CIDER

XXXX Gold $8.50
XXXX Dry Lager $9.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5 $9.00
Hahn Premium Light $8.50
Little Creatures Rogers’ $10.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale $10.00
James Squire 150 Lashes $9.50
James Squire Shackles Lager $9.50
Furphy Refreshing Ale $9.50
5 Seed Cloudy Apple $9.00
James Squire Orchard Crush $10.00
James Squire Alcoholic Ginger Beer $10.00
Heineken Zero §7.50

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.
We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.



WINE ON CONSUMPTION

SPARKLING WINE

Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvee (South Eastern Australia)

Marty’s Block Brut Cuvee (South Australia)

Wolf Blass Bilyara Sparkling Brut (South Eastern Australia)

Tempus Two Silver Series Chardonnay Pinot Noir Sparkling (South Eastern Australia)
Redbank Emily Brut Cuvee (Victoria)

Seppelt Fleur de Lys Chardonnay Pinot Noir (South Eastern Victoria)

T’Gallant Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Victoria)

Redbank Victorian Prosecco (Victoria)

T’Gallant Sparkling Pink Moscato (South Australia)

Seppelt The Great Entertainer Sparkling Shiraz (Victoria)

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.
We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$36.00
$48.00
$42.00
$42.00
$53.00
$53.00
$61.00
$58.00
$69.00
$58.00



WINE ON CONSUMPTION

WHITE

Marty’s Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (South Australia)
Rothbury Estate Sauvignon Blanc (South Eastern Australia)
Wolf Blass Bilyara Sauvignon Blanc (South Eastern Australia)
Tempus Two Silver Series Sauvignon Blanc (South Eastern Australia)
Redbank Sauvignon Blanc (Victoria)

Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc (South Australia)

Redbank Victorian Pinot Grigio (Victoria)

Little Berry Pinot Grigio (South Australia)

Rothbury Estate Chardonnay (South Eastern Australia)

Tempus Two Silver Series Chardonnay (South Eastern Australia)
Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay (South Eastern Australia)
Redbank Victorian Chardonnay (Victoria)

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay (Victoria)

Hartog’s Plate Moscato (South Eastern Australia)

ROSE

Counterpoint Rose (South Australia)

Marty’s Block Rose (South Australia)

Cape Schanck Rose (Victoria)

Devil’s Lair Honey Bomb Rose (Western Australia)

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.

We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$48.00
$36.00
$42.00
$42.00
$53.00
$67.00
$53.00
$69.00
$36.00
$42.00
$42.00
$53.00
$58.00
$42.00

$38.00
$48.00
$53.00
$74.00



WINE ON CONSUMPTION

RED

McGuigan Single Batch Pinot Noir (South Eastern Australia)

Taylor Made Pinot Noir (South Australia)

Redbank Victorian Merlot (Victoria)

Rothbury Estate Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon (South Eastern Australia)
Tempus Two Silver Series Cabernet Sauvignon (South Eastern Australia)
McGuigan Single Batch Cabernet Sauvignon (South Eastern Australia)
Little Berry Cabernet Sauvignon (South Australia)

Rothbury Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot (South Eastern Australia)
Marty’s Block Cabernet Shiraz (South Australia)

Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz (South Eastern Australia)

Tempus Two Silver Series Shiraz (South Eastern Australia)

Redbank Victorian Shiraz (Victoria)

Little Berry Shiraz (South Australia)

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz (Victoria)

Taylor Made Malbec (South Australia)

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.

We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$42.00
$74.00
$53.00
$36.00
$42.00
$42.00
$69.00
$36.00
$48.00
$42.00
$42.00
$53.00
$69.00
$58.00
$74.00



WINE ON CONSUMPTION

QUEENSLAND WINES

Symphony Hill Dry Prosecco (Granite Belt)

Symphony Hill Reserve Sauvignon Blanc (Granite Belt)

Symphony Hill Gewurztraminer (Granite Belt)

Symphony Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz (Granite Belt)
Symphony Hill Classic Dry Red (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Sparkling Brut (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Chardonnay (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Rose (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Cabernet Merlot (Granite Belt)

Bird Dog Collection Shiraz Cabernet (Granite Belt)

Witches Falls Provenance Collection Sauvignon Blanc (Granite Belt)
Witches Falls Provenance Collection Verdelho (Granite Belt)
Witches Falls Provenance Collection Cabernet Sauvignon (Granite Belt)

Witches Falls Provenance Collection Syrah (Granite Belt)

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.

We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$69.00
$65.00
$85.00
$88.00
$65.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$76.00
$76.00
$82.00
$82.00



WINE ON CONSUMPTION

ALCOHOL-FREE WINE

McGuigan Zero Sparkling
McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc
McGuigan Zero Chardonnay
McGuigan Zero Rose

McGuigan Zero Shiraz

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.
We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00



SPIRITS ON CONSUMPTION

SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka
Anjea Vodka (Mt Uncle Distillery)

Gordons Gin
Botanic Australis Gin (Mt Uncle Distillery)
Wolf Lane Navy Strength Gin (Cairns Local Distillery)

Bacardi Rum
FNQ Rum Co Platinum White Rum (Mt Uncle Distillery)

Bundaberg Rum
FNQ Rum Co Iridium Dark Rum (Mt Uncle Distillery)
Kraken Spiced Rum

Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

Cairns Convention Centre is committed to providing a safe and friendly atmosphere at every event.

$10.50
$12.50

$10.50
$12.50
$14.00

$10.50
$12.50

$10.50
$12.50
$15.00

$10.50
$14.00

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

Watkins Whisky (Mt Uncle Distillery)

Chivas Regal

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP

Baileys Irish Cream
Chambord
Ouzo

READY TO DRINK

Smirnoff Ice Red
Gordons Gin & Tonic
Bundy & Cola

Jim Beam & Cola
Jim Beam & Dry
Jack Daniels & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry

We promote responsible service of alcohol (RSA) to ensure the health, safety and general wellbeing of our team members and our guests.

$10.50
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00

$14.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00
$12.50
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